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FACULTY SENATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
2006/2007 

The Senate Executive Committee consists of the following officers and council 
chairs: 
 
 President:     Michael Barber (Medicine) 
     MDC 007, Ext. 4-9702 
     E-mail:  mbarber@health.usf.edu 
   
 Vice President:  John Ward (FMHI) 

    MHC 2718, Ext. 4-1929 
    E-mail:  ward@fmhi.usf.edu 

 
 Secretary:   Dale E. Johnson (Arts and Sciences) 
     PHY 114, Ext. 4-5125 
     E-mail:  dejohnson@cas.usf.edu 
 
 Sergeant-at-Arms:  Steven C. Tauber (Arts and Sciences) 
     SOC 107, Ext. 4-3508 
     E-mail:  stauber@cas.usf.edu 
 
 Parliamentarian:  Graham Tobin (Arts and Sciences) 
     NES 107, Ext. 4-4932 
     E-mail:  gtobin@chuma1.cas.usf.edu 
      
 Senator-at-Large:  Pritish Mukherjee (Arts and Sciences) 
     PHY 114; Ext. 4-3292 
     E-mail:  Pritish@cas.usf.edu    
  
 Chair, Committee  Kim M. Lersch (Lakeland-Arts & Sciences) 

on Committees:   LAC 1192; Ext. 7-7073 
    kimlersch@lklnd.usf.edu 

 
 Past President:  Susan Greenbaum (Arts and Sciences) 
     SOC 107, Ext. 4-0777 
     E-mail:  greenbau@chuma1.cas.usf.edu  
 
 
 
 



         
And the following chairs of committees and councils (ex officio): 
 
 Committee on Faculty Issues: 
     Laurence Branch (Public Health) 
     MDC 56, Ext. 4-8274 
     E-mail:  lgbranch@fmhi.usf.edu 
 
 Council on Educational Policy and Issues: 
     Philip Reeder (Arts and Sciences) 
     SOC 107, Ext. 4-4292 
     E-mail:  preeder@chuma1.cas.usf.edu 
 
 Graduate Council:  Roger Brindley   (Education) 
     EDU 162, Ext. 4-3460 
     E-mail:  brindley@coedu.usf.edu 
    

Council on Technologies for  
Instruction and Research: David Williams (Visual and Performing Arts) 
    FAH 110, Ext. 4-9166 
    E-mail:  dwilliams@arts.usf.edu

      
Library Council: Gail Donaldson (Communication Sciences and 

Disorders) 
 PCD 1017, Ext. 4-4630 
 E-mail:  gdonalds@cas.usf.edu 

 
 Research Council:  Carol Mullen (Education) 
     EDU 162, Ext. 4-0040 
     E-mail:   CMullen@coedu.usf.edu     
 
 Undergraduate Council: Dewey Rundus (Engineering) 
     ENB 118, Ext. 4-4184 
     E-mail:    Rundus@cse.usf.edu 
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